EC Declaration of Product Conformity

The manufacturer established in the community;

BM Polyco Ltd
Crown Road
Enfield
EN11TX
United Kingdom

Certified to ISO 9001

declare that the new PPE described hereafter

Y Polyco

MATRIX C3

Seamless cut resistant liner with
polyurethane palm coating

is in conformity with the provisions of Council Directive 89/686/EEC and
where such is the case, with National Standards transposing harmonised
standards EN388:2003 and EN420:2003+A1:2009

is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC Type Test Examination
Certificate No. 082/2015/0711 carried out by; Centexbel, Technologiepark 7,
BE-9052 Gent, Belgium (Notified Body No. 0493).

MECHANICAL HAZARDS

EN388:2003
Test Performance Level
Abrasion 4
Blade cut 3
Tear 4
Puncture 3

CE (i

Intermediate Design
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User Information
Glove care: To get the best service from your gloves ensure that after use all

contaminant is removed.

Storage: store in dry conditions away from direct sunlight and heat.
You are advised to retain this packaging for reference.

Protection levels apply to the coated part of the glove only.
Warning: these gloves should not be worn where there is a risk of
entanglement in moving machinery.

Range Available: sizes and codes

Size

Z

8

9

10

11

Code

9890

9891

9892

9893

9894
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Bl

Bernard Garvey

Technology Director
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