EC Declaration of Product Conformity

The manufacturer established in the community;

BM Polyco Ltd Crown Road Enfield EN1 1TX United Kingdom

Certified to ISO 9001

declare that the new PPE described hereafter



MATRIX C3

Seamless cut resistant liner with polyurethane palm coating

is in conformity with the provisions of Council Directive 89/686/EEC and where such is the case, with National Standards transposing harmonised standards EN388:2003 and EN420:2003+A1:2009

is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC Type Test Examination Certificate No. 082/2015/0711 carried out by; Centexbel, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Gent, Belgium (Notified Body No. 0493).

MECHANICAL HAZARDS EN388:2003



Test	Performance Level		
Abrasion	4		
Blade cut	3		
Tear	4		
Puncture	3		



User Information

Glove care: To get the best service from your gloves ensure that after use all contaminant is removed.

Storage: store in dry conditions away from direct sunlight and heat.

You are advised to retain this packaging for reference.

Protection levels apply to the coated part of the glove only.

Warning: these gloves should not be worn where there is a risk of

entanglement in moving machinery.

Range Available: sizes and codes

Size	7	8	9	10	11
Code	9890	9891	9892	9893	9894

Done at Enfield, 08/02/16

Bernard Garvey

Technology Director